AGE:

Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division | Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open

50

55

50

56

60

66

85

50

62

73

84

NEFENPFPOPRWONPOOPROWODNPWODNPWOWONPOAORODNEPPONPOOPRRWONPEPWNRPRPWONPEPOOPMWDNLERE

JACK STONEBRAKER
NICHOLAS STUTZMAN
RYKER CRONK

RYAN SJODEN

BLAKE FRENCH

CADE HUNT

ZANIGHE JONES
ZAIDEN WALKER
BROCK RICHARDS
CAINE SULLIVAN
NATHAN DICKINSON
BROCK SWEITZER
TANNER WILLIAMS
HUNTER BILBREY
REY MCFARLAND
NICO DICKEY
JONATHAN DUMOULIN
CARRICK DOBAN
JULIAN PNIEWSKI
MAHKAYLAH GAINES
ZACHARY LEWIS
WYANT DOBAN
OWEN MCGRATH
DOMINIC MOSES
BRAWLEY MCCOWIEN
AYDEN BROWN
MASON ANDERSON
JACOB THOMPSON
DOMINIC HALL
CHARLES CARROLL
DAVEY WEISS

BEN GRISWOLD
DALTON NELLIS
PIERRE GREENHILL
AIDEN GOUDGE
TIMMY STUTZMAN
SETH BURLINGHAM
CHANCE WUHR
KEEGAN TATAROWICZ
KAMDYN BORRERO
EMMETT TOBIN

MILES OSBURN
GREGORY HELMBRIGHT
ANDREW LOCSEI
JACOB THOMPSON
DALTON NELLIS
DALTON NELLIS
DYSIN JERNIA



Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Rookie
Division Ill Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Ill Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Ill Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Ill Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Ill Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Rookie
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open

HWT

60

70

80

90

100

59

65

70

75

80

86

10

NEFEPPPONPOOOPPWOWNPEPOOOPRRWONERONPPAARONPONPEPWONPPAAPONPOORWONPORONERRONEW

BEN GRISWOLD
DAVNEIl MICKEL
EDDIE FARRAR
KHOLTON CLEVELAND
SHEPARD CHARLTON
SHAMUS BRADY
RYLAN SEACRIST
WILLIAM DUSHNEY
SHAUN FOLEY
GERALD FERL
ETHAN MEDEIROS
DIEGO STIOPKO
OWEN CANTER
ALEX COLBY

AIDEN BAKER
WYATT HUSTON
JOSEPH FRORITTO
BRANDON KRISTOFF
ISAIAH GREENIA
GAVIN POTTER
GAGE KUNDRAT
SHAUN FORBES
PIPER WALTERS
EDDIE FARRAR
MICHAEL HALL
JACE DUMOULIN
KAMDYN BORRERO
DYLAN PRESTON
GAGE ARDILLO
JAMES BIALO
HUNTER COX

MEKHI WALKER
DYLAN BURLINGHAM
AMIR JOHNSON
BRODY MYERS
JOHN VURAICH
ETHAN MEDEEROS
BRENDAN HALEY
CLAY KIMMY

NASIR FERGUSON
QUINTON GAINES
KOLTEN NEWHART
KAIGE BOCZAR
MARTY TOBIN
OWEN TAYLOR
JACOB DOLAND
JOSEPH FIORITTO
JIMMY GOLDY
BRENNAN MOORE
RYAN HESS
MAURICE SANTIAGO
BENJAMIN MCWILLIAMS



Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division Il Open
Division IV Rookie
Division IV Rookie
Division IV Rookie
Division IV Rookie
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
Division IV Open
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

93

100

86

122

65

72

80

85

100

112

80

104

138

NEFPWNRPNEPERONPOPPWONPEPPRARONPOOOPRRWONPOOOPWODNPOOPRWONENENENPOORWONEOOOPAMW

KAMRON BROWN
MAC TOBIN

CLIFF FORBES
TYSON SEEHOLTZ
STEVEN KLAKAMP
TY VICKERY

ZACK METZ
AUSTIN GOUDGE
SHAAKINGE JONES
RILEY MCPHERSON
DANARII MICKEL
CAIN HICKS

RILEY PENN

MOE FORBES
RIEANE ZAJAC
BECAN HAHN
KADEN NEWHART
AYDEN GILLESPIE
KAYDEN POFF
PHILIP COLUCCI
LLOYD FOUNTAIN
KOLTON SUTTER
SEBASTIAN CHIESA
ALEX COTTRELL
GABRIEL LOPEZ
DANIEL MCCUNBER
ISAAK JOHNSON
BROCK CHRISTIAN
AMARI BOWERS
TYLER CATHCART
CHANCE KIMMY
JOJO PRZYBYCIEN
LANDON WAYNE
KAZ RAJKO

CAIN HICKS

JAYCE DIETRICH
RILEY KNEELAND
RILEY MCPHERSON
KURT CORRIGAN
CALEB BENNETT
CAMERON MULHALL
JAKE STARKEY
CAMERON GOMOS
KYLE MYERS

NICK HITCHCOCK
COREY HANEY
BRYAN HODGES
BRIAN KENNEDY
CAIDEN HART
JEREMY LOPEZ
TYLER HANEY
ZANE WILLIAMS



JOSHUA LONASTREET
MATHEW ACOSTA
NATHAN WBANSKI
CINRAD HAROLD
ZACHARY VAN DAM
JAMES LEYDA
ANTHONY NUNES
LANE HERMAN
RILEY WILLIAMS
NIC HALL

RILEY WILLIAMS
DUSTIN BRADBURY
BRUCE PRITTOI
NIC HALL

DEREK ELROD
RYAN ELROD
JOSHUA TABTARI
KEVIN ANGEREN

MS 3
MS 4
MS 162 1
MS 2
MS 3
HS 120 1
HS 2
HS 3
HS 4
HS 132 1
HS 2
HS 145 1
HS 2
HS 3
HS HWT 1
HS 2
HS 3
HS 4

3rd

4th

5th

6th
[DIV 1l ROOKIE | [1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
[DIV Il ROOKIE | 1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
[DIV Il ROOKIE | 1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
[DIV Il ROOKIE | 1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
[DIV Il ROOKIE | 1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th




[DIV Il ROOKIE

[DIV 11l ROOKIE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th




5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

[DIV 1Il OPEN

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd




3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th




[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th




5th
6th

(MS

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

(MS

[1st

2nd



3rd
4th
5th
6th

(MS

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[HS

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th



5th
6th

[HS

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



