AGE:	<u>Wt</u>	<u># In w</u>	<u>Place</u>	
Division I Rookie	44	6	<u> </u>	JACK STONEBRAKER
Division I Rookie			2	NICHOLAS STUTZMAN
Division I Rookie			3	RYKER CRONK
Division I Rookie			4	RYAN SJODEN
Division I Rookie			5	BLAKE FRENCH
Division I Rookie Division I Rookie	50	3	6 1	CADE HUNT ZANIGHE JONES
Division I Rookie	50	3	2	ZAIDEN WALKER
Division I Rookie			3	BROCK RICHARDS
Division I Rookie	55	3	1	CAINE SULLIVAN
Division I Rookie	00	J	2	NATHAN DICKINSON
Division I Rookie			3	BROCK SWEITZER
Division II Rookie	50	6	1	TANNER WILLIAMS
Division II Rookie			2	HUNTER BILBREY
Division II Rookie			3	REY MCFARLAND
Division II Rookie			4	NICO DICKEY
Division II Rookie			5	JONATHAN DUMOULIN
Division II Rookie			6	CARRICK DOBAN
Division II Rookie	56		1	JULIAN PNIEWSKI
Division II Rookie			2	MAHKAYLAH GAINES
Division II Rookie			3	ZACHARY LEWIS
Division II Rookie			4	WYANT DOBAN
Division II Rookie	60	5	1	OWEN MCGRATH
Division II Rookie			2	DOMINIC MOSES
Division II Rookie			3	BRAWLEY MCCOWIEN
Division II Rookie			4	AYDEN BROWN
Division II Rookie			5	MASON ANDERSON
Division II Rookie	66	3	1	JACOB THOMPSON
Division II Rookie			2	DOMINIC HALL
Division II Rookie			3	CHARLES CARROLL
Division II Rookie	85	3	1	DAVEY WEISS
Division II Rookie			2	BEN GRISWOLD
Division II Rookie			3	DALTON NELLIS
Division II Open	50	8	1	PIERRE GREENHILL
Division II Open			2	AIDEN GOUDGE
Division II Open			3	TIMMY STUTZMAN
Division II Open			4	SETH BURLINGHAM
Division II Open			5	CHANCE WUHR
Division II Open			5	KEEGAN TATAROWICZ
Division II Open	62	5	1	KAMDYN BORRERO
Division II Open			2	EMMETT TOBIN
Division II Open			3	MILES OSBURN
Division II Open			4	GREGORY HELMBRIGHT
Division II Open	70	0	5	ANDREW LOCSEI
Division II Open	73	2	1 2	JACOB THOMPSON
Division II Open	0.4	2	1	DALTON NELLIS
Division II Open Division II Open	84	3	2	DALTON NELLIS DYSIN JERNIA
וו חוסופוזים וו סףפוזים			2	DI SIN JERINIA

Division II Open Division II Open Division II Open	HWT	4	3 1 2	BEN GRISWOLD DAVNEII MICKEL EDDIE FARRAR
Division II Open			3	KHOLTON CLEVELAND
Division II Open			4	SHEPARD CHARLTON
Division III Rookie	60	5	1	SHAMUS BRADY
Division III Rookie			2	RYLAN SEACRIST
Division III Rookie			3	WILLIAM DUSHNEY
Division III Rookie			4	SHAUN FOLEY
Division III Rookie			5	GERALD FERL
Division III Rookie	70	6	1	ETHAN MEDEIROS
Division III Rookie			2	DIEGO STIOPKO
Division III Rookie			3	OWEN CANTER
Division III Rookie			4	ALEX COLBY
Division III Rookie			5	AIDEN BAKER
Division III Rookie	00	4	6	WYATT HUSTON
Division III Rookie	80	4	1	JOSEPH FRORITTO
Division III Rookie			2	BRANDON KRISTOFF
Division III Rookie			3	ISAIAH GREENIA
Division III Rookie	00	0	4	GAVIN POTTER
Division III Rookie	90	3	1	GAGE KUNDRAT
Division III Rookie			2	SHAUN FORBES
Division III Rookie	400	0	3	PIPER WALTERS
Division III Rookie	100	3	1	EDDIE FARRAR
Division III Rookie			2	MICHAEL HALL
Division III Rookie	F 0	4	3	JACE DUMOULIN
Division III Open	59	4	1	KAMDYN BORRERO
Division III Open			2	DYLAN PRESTON
Division III Open			3	GAGE ARDILLO
Division III Open	CE	4	4	JAMES BIALO
Division III Open	65	4	1	HUNTER COX
Division III Open			2 3	MEKHI WALKER
Division III Open Division III Open			3 4	DYLAN BURLINGHAM AMIR JOHNSON
	70	10		BRODY MYERS
Division III Open Division III Open	70	10	1 2	JOHN VURAICH
Division III Open				ETHAN MEDEEROS
Division III Open			3 4	BRENDAN HALEY
Division III Open			5	CLAY KIMMY
Division III Open			5	NASIR FERGUSON
Division III Open	75	7	1	QUINTON GAINES
Division III Open	73	,	2	KOLTEN NEWHART
Division III Open			3	KAIGE BOCZAR
Division III Open			4	MARTY TOBIN
Division III Open			5	OWEN TAYLOR
Division III Open			5	JACOB DOLAND
Division III Open	80	4	1	JOSEPH FIORITTO
Division III Open	00	7	2	JIMMY GOLDY
Division III Open			3	BRENNAN MOORE
Division III Open			4	RYAN HESS
Division III Open	86	5	1	MAURICE SANTIAGO
Division III Open	00	3	2	BENJAMIN MCWILLIAMS
Division in Open			_	DE 1407 AVIII 4 IVIO VVIEEI/AIVIO

Division III Open	93	6	3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6	KAMRON BROWN MAC TOBIN CLIFF FORBES TYSON SEEHOLTZ STEVEN KLAKAMP TY VICKERY ZACK METZ AUSTIN GOUDGE SHAAKINGE JONES
Division III Open Division III Open	100	2	1 2	RILEY MCPHERSON DANARII MICKEL
Division IV Rookie Division IV Rookie	86	2	1 2	CAIN HICKS RILEY PENN
Division IV Rookie	122	2	1	MOE FORBES
Division IV Rookie Division IV Open	65	5	2 1	RIEANE ZAJAC BECAN HAHN
Division IV Open Division IV Open			2 3	KADEN NEWHART AYDEN GILLESPIE
Division IV Open Division IV Open			4 5	KAYDEN POFF PHILIP COLUCCI
Division IV Open	72	6	1	LLOYD FOUNTAIN
Division IV Open Division IV Open			2 3	KOLTON SUTTER SEBASTIAN CHIESA
Division IV Open Division IV Open			4 5	ALEX COTTRELL GABRIEL LOPEZ
Division IV Open Division IV Open	80	7	6 1	DANIEL MCCUNBER ISAAK JOHNSON
Division IV Open	00	,	2	BROCK CHRISTIAN
Division IV Open Division IV Open			3 4	AMARI BOWERS TYLER CATHCART
Division IV Open Division IV Open			5 5	CHANCE KIMMY JOJO PRZYBYCIEN
Division IV Open	85	4	1	LANDON WAYNE
Division IV Open Division IV Open			2 3	KAZ RAJKO CAIN HICKS
Division IV Open Division IV Open	100	5	4 1	JAYCE DIETRICH RILEY KNEELAND
Division IV Open			2 3	RILEY MCPHERSON KURT CORRIGAN
Division IV Open Division IV Open			4	CALEB BENNETT
Division IV Open Division IV Open	112	4	5 1	CAMERON MULHALL JAKE STARKEY
Division IV Open Division IV Open			2 3	CAMERON GOMOS KYLE MYERS
Division IV Open		_	4	NICK HITCHCOCK
MS MS	80	2	1 2	COREY HANEY BRYAN HODGES
MS MS	104	3	1 2	BRIAN KENNEDY CAIDEN HART
MS			3	JEREMY LOPEZ
MS MS	138	4	1 2	TYLER HANEY ZANE WILLIAMS

MS MS MS MS	162	3	3 4 1 2 3	JOSHUA LONASTREET MATHEW ACOSTA NATHAN WBANSKI CINRAD HAROLD ZACHARY VAN DAM
HS HS HS HS	120	4	1 2 3 4	JAMES LEYDA ANTHONY NUNES LANE HERMAN RILEY WILLIAMS
HS HS	132	2	1 2	NIC HALL RILEY WILLIAMS
HS HS HS	145	3	1 2 3	DUSTIN BRADBURY BRUCE PRITTOI NIC HALL
HS HS HS	HWT	4	1 2 3	DEREK ELROD RYAN ELROD JOSHUA TABTARI
HS	3r	·d	4	KEVIN ANGEREN
	4t 5t	:h :h		
DIV III ROOKIE		st nd		
DIV III ROOKIE	3r 4t 5t 6t 1s 2r 3r 4t	th th th st nd rd		
DIV III ROOKIE	5t 6t 1s	:h :h st nd rd		
DIV III ROOKIE	5t 6t 1s 2r 3r 4t	:h st nd rd		
DIV III ROOKIE	5t 6t 1s	:h :h st nd rd		
	5t 6t	:h		















